
Apr-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
01-Apr-05 MASTER WELLS EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
01-Apr-05 ODDSMAKER EW LOST -2.00 -4.00
02-Apr-05 BRIAREUS WIN WON 3/1 3.00 -1.00
03-Apr-05 WHY THE LONG FACE EW LOST -2.00 -3.00
05-Apr-05 BARROW WIN LOST -1.00 -4.00
05-Apr-05 VALUABLE WIN LOST -1.00 -5.00
07-Apr-05 MONETS GARDEN EW WON 6/1 7.20 2.20
09-Apr-05 PSYCHIATRIST WIN LOST -1.00 1.20
09-Apr-05 FULL HOUSE WIN LOST -1.00 0.20
09-Apr-05 HEDGEHUNTER EW WON 11/1 13.75 13.95
09-Apr-05 JAKARI EW LOST -2.00 11.95
09-Apr-05 MARCUS DU BERLAIS EW LOST -2.00 9.95
10-Apr-05 IRELANDS EYE EW LOST -2.00 7.95
14-Apr-05 LITTLE MISS GRACIE EW LOST -2.00 5.95
15-Apr-05 GALLEY LAW WIN LOST -1.00 4.95
15-Apr-05 TREGENNA WIN LOST -1.00 3.95
15-Apr-05 AVAS DELIGHT WIN LOST -1.00 2.95
15-Apr-05 MEDICI WIN LOST -1.00 1.95
16-Apr-05 REHEARSAL WIN LOST -1.00 0.95
17-Apr-05 GENTLE BEAU EW LOST -2.00 -1.05
19-Apr-05 PHYSICAL GRAFFITI WIN LOST -1.00 -2.05
19-Apr-05 GO GREEN EW LOST -2.00 -4.05
29-Apr-05 MUTTLEY MAGUIRE EW 2ND 6/1 0.20 -3.85
29-Apr-05 KROISOS EW LOST -2.00 -5.85
30-Apr-05 CURTAIN BLUFF EW LOST -2.00 -7.85
30-Apr-05 CELTIC THUNDER EW LOST -2.00 -9.85
30-Apr-05 JUST SAL EW LOST -2.00 -11.85
30-Apr-05 CAPE COLUMBINE EW LOST -2.00 -13.85


